

## **HOLTZSURUBURI, SMIRGHEL, CUIE, LANT, FOLII, TUB NEON. FOARFECE, GALETI, SPIRALE, etc**

I.D.: 57532231

Data publicarii 18.05.21 Coduri CPV 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 1.232,95 RON - 1.232,95 RON

Descriere: 1 HOLTSURUB CU DIBLU BUC 120 1.10 132.00 25.08 2 SMIRGHEL ML 8 5.88 47.04 8.94 3 BURGHIU BUC 7 13.07 91.49 17.38 4 SURUB CU PIULITA BUC 63 1.27 80.01 15.20 5 SOLUTIE LIPIT BUC 1 16.80 16.80 3.19 6 GREBLA BUC 2 4.20 8.40 1.60 7 PERIE SARMA buc 2 4.20 8.40 1.60 8 CUIE KG 5 6.72 33.60 6.38 9 LANT ML 5 14.28 71.40 13.57 10 CARLIG BUC 6 21.01 126.06 23.95 11 SET CHEI IMBUS BUC 1 21.01 21.01 3.99 1 FOLIE ACOPERIRE KG 4.60 10.08 46.37 8.81 2 TUB NEON BUC 8 5.88 47.04 8.94 3 SILICON BUC 3 14.28 42.84 8.14 4 PISTOL SILICON BUC 1 15.13 15.13 2.87 5 SPUMA BISON BUC 1 23.53 23.53 4.47 6 TRAFALLET BUC 2 7.98 15.96 3.03 7 STOFA TAPITERIE ML 3.50 28.57 100.00 19.00 8 FOARFECA VIE BUC 2 21.43 42.86 8.14 9 DISC MOTOCOASA BUC 2 21.01 42.02 7.98 10 SFOARA GROASA 1KG BUC 2 28.57 57.14 10.86 11 BROASCA CU BUTUC BUC 1 67.22 67.22 12.77 12 GALEATA CU MOP BUC 1 31.09 31.09 5.9